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Warmth at its most attractive

Design meets comfort

THERMOVIT® ELEGANCE is a classi-

cally elegant radiator made of glass.

Purist in appearance, functional in

use, innovative in its technology and

design, this glass radiator provides

maximum comfort and pure aesthetic

pleasure in home or office, in 

conservatory or bath. THERMOVIT®

ELEGANCE is amazingly versatile:

whether free-standing, as a non-fog-

ging mirror or towel drier in the bath

or as a room heating system – this

glass radiator is a flexible, functional

eye-catcher wherever it’s installed. 

THERMOVIT® ELEGANCE provides

free rein for interior-design creativ-

ity. This glass radiator heats through

direct heat radiation, which it emits

evenly over the entire surface. As

this stirs up no dust, the system is

ideal for allergy-sufferers.

THERMOVIT® ELEGANCE 
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Mountings 

The timeless design of the 

THERMO VIT® ELEGANCE extends to

the high-quality mounting systems

of polished (mat) stainless steel. 

Cylindrical holders secure the 

radiator firmly to the floor or the

wall. Elegant stainless steel feet

make possible flexible interior 

design – with no installation needed.

For luxuriantly warm towels, towel

rails are optionally available in the

lengths: 400, 500, 600, 700, 1000 and

1200 mm.
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Control

THERMOVIT® ELEGANCE glass 

radiators match personal preferences

precisely. The room temperature can

be set to the desired value by means

of a room thermostat. An uncon-

trolled base version is alternatively

available.
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Wireless room thermostats

Receiver

MIRASTAR –
mirror

DIAMANT –
transparent
version
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THERMOVIT® ELEGANCE

400 x 600

240

0.24

ca. 8

500 x 1000

500

0.5

ca. 15

600 x 1200

720

0.72

ca. 22

220/230 no transformers

50

13

IP46

700 x 1500

900

0.9

ca. 32

THERMOVIT® ELEGANCE MIRASTAR DIAMANT

Width [B] (mm)

400

500

600

700

L (mm)

200

250

300

350

Height [H] (mm)

600

1000

1200

1500

L (mm)

82

161

236

319
B

Dimensions (mm)

Connection voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Thickness (mm)

Power (W)

Consumption (kW/h)

Weight (kg)

Protection class II
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Design variants

THERMOVIT® ELEGANCE skilfully

melds attractive glass design with

high functionality and is available in

two exclusive design variations. The

DIAMANT model is the classical

transparent version. In the MIRASTAR

variant, the radiator is a non-fogging

mirror that enhances the subjective

size of even small rooms.
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Distribution in Poland
www.britex.pl  britex @ britex.pl
tel +48 22 219 6462
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